
A
cc

om
m

o
da

ti
o

n

A
rc

hi
te

ct
ur

al
 D

es
ig

n
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

- Q
u

an
ti

ty
 S

ur
ve

yi
n

g 
- C

iv
il 

St
ru

ct
u

ra
l 

En
gi

ne
er

in
g

B
ui

ld
in

g 
- C

o
ns

tr
u

ct
io

n 
Se

rv
ic

es
 - 

D
em

o
lit

io
n

B
us

in
es

s 
Su

p
po

rt
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

D
ec

o
m

m
is

si
o

n
in

g 
- D

ec
o

n
ta

m
in

at
io

n
 S

er
vi

ce
s

El
ec

tr
ic

al
 &

 In
st

ru
m

en
ta

l E
n

gi
n

ee
ri

ng
 - 

D
es

ig
n

 - 
M

an
u

fa
ct

ur
e 

- 

In
st

al
la

ti
on

En
vi

ro
n

m
en

ta
l S

er
vi

ce
s 

- R
en

ew
ab

le
s 

- S
af

et
y 

R
eg

ul
at

io
n

 - 
Co

m
p

lia
n

ce

H
ea

lt
h

 &
 S

af
et

y 
Se

rv
ic

es
 - 

CD
M

 S
er

vi
ce

s
M

ec
h

an
ic

al
 E

n
gi

n
ee

ri
n

g 
- D

es
ig

n 
- M

an
u

fa
ct

u
re

 - 
In

st
al

la
ti

on

O
ff

ic
e 

A
cc

o
m

m
o

d
at

io
n

 &
 E

q
u

ip
m

en
t 

- F
ac

ili
ti

es
 M

an
ag

em
en

t

P
la

n
ni

ng
 &

 C
o

n
se

nt
in

g 
Su

p
po

rt
 - 

En
vi

ro
n

m
en

ta
l A

ss
es

sm
en

t

P
ro

je
ct

 M
an

ag
em

en
t 

Se
rv

ic
es

 - 
Co

st
 M

an
ag

em
en

t 
- P

la
nn

in
g

R
ad

ia
ti

on
 P

ro
te

ct
io

n 
Se

rv
ic

es
 - 

N
u

cl
ea

r 
In

st
ru

m
en

ta
ti

on
 S

er
vi

ce
s

R
ec

ru
it

m
en

t 
Se

rv
ic

es
 - 

C
o

nt
ra

ct
 L

ab
o

u
r

Sc
af

fo
ld

in
g 

- R
ig

gi
ng

 - 
Li

ft
in

g 
- C

ra
n

es
 - 

M
ac

h
in

er
y 

&
 P

la
n

t H
ir

e 
- F

u
el

So
ft

w
ar

e 
D

es
ig

n
 - 

IT
 S

u
pp

o
rt

Tr
ai

ni
n

g

W
as

te
 M

an
ag

em
en

t

Nuclear Services Directory

Arch Henderson LLP arch-henderson.co.uk

Blargoans blargoans.com/

Caithness Chamber of Commerce caithnesschamber.com

Caithness Engineering Services caithness-eng-services.co.uk

Caithness Scaffolding

Contec Design Services contecdesign.co.uk

Denchi Power denchigroup.com

Envision Engineering envisionltd.co.uk

Forss Business & Energy Park forsspark.co.uk

GD Energy Services (GDES) gdes.com

Gow Groundworks gowgroundworks.co.uk

Gow's Lybster gows.co.uk

Helcat Training helcattraining.com

Hugh Simpson (Contractors) Ltd hughsimpson.co.uk

Imenco UK imenco.no

John Gunn & Sons Ltd jgunn.co.uk

JGC Engineering & Technical Services jgc.co.uk

Maclean International Group Ltd maclean-international.com

Morson International morson.com

Morson Projects morson-project.co.uk

Navertech navertech.co.uk

UHI North, West and Hebrides northhighland.uhi.ac.uk

Norbloc Construction norbloc-construction.co.uk

Nuvia nuvia.co.uk

Orano orano.group

Orion Group orionjobs.com

Simpson Oils Ltd simpsonoils.co.uk

Apartment 65B apartment65b.co.uk

Castletown Hotel castletownhotel.co.uk

Caithness Business Serviced Apartments caithness-apartments.co.uk

Dunnet Bay Accommodation

Langley Serviced Apartments langleycottagesandapartments.co.uk

Mackays Hotel mackayshotel.co.uk

Norseman Hotel norsemanhotelwick.co.uk

Northern Sands Hotel northernsands.co.uk

Pentland Hotel pentlandhotel.co.uk

Pentland Lodge House pentlandlodgehouse.co.uk

Royal Thurso Hotel royalthurso.co.uk

The Brown Trout thebrowntrouthotel.co.uk

The Granary Lodge castleofmey.org.uk/hospitality/granary

The Lighthouse Keeper's Cottage lighthousekeeperscottage.co.uk

Thurso Bay Holidays thursobayholidays.co.uk

Ulbster Arms Hotel ulbsterarmshotel.co.uk
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